
COMPTOIRS BOX

3 faces 4 faces

131 360 131 380

131 361 131 381

131 362 131 382

131 363 131 383

131 364 131 384

131 365 131 385

131 366 131 386

131 367 131 387

131 368 131 388

131 369 131 389

131 370 131 390

131 371 131 391

131 372 131 392

131 373 131 393

cm
L150 x P50 x H110 cm

33 kg

Housse lycra
Structure métal pliante 
Plateau bois


